
Product introduction：

CPC-20 DIESEL FORKLIFT
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.

Model

Rated lifting weight

Power form

Max lifting speed (full load)

Gradeability (full/empty)

Fork lifting height

Minimum turning radius

Overall size

CPC-20

2000kg

Diesel

400mm/h

15/20%

3000mm

2450mm

3605x1160x2090mm

Working height

Wheelbase

Driving speed (full/unloaded)

Standard fork length

Engine model

Rated power

Speed at rated power

Speed change form

4080mm

1640mm

17/19km/h

1070mm

XINCHAI 4D29V41

36.8kw

2550rpm

Mechanical

Brand engine Hydraulic cylinder Wear-resistant thickened tires

Widened and thickened door 
frame

Convenient operating system Ergonomic comfortable seat



Product introduction：

CPC-25 DIESEL FORKLIFT
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.

Model

Rated lifting weight

Power form

Max lifting speed (full load)

Gradeability (full/empty)

Fork lifting height

Minimum turning radius

Overall size

CPC-25

2500kg

Diesel

400mm/h

15/20%

3000mm

2450mm

3605x1160x2090mm

Working height

Wheelbase

Driving speed (full/unloaded)

Standard fork length

Engine model

Rated power

Speed at rated power

Speed change form

4080mm

1640mm

17/19km/h

1070mm

XINCHAI 4D29V41

36.8kw

2550rpm

Mechanical

Brand engine Hydraulic cylinder Wear-resistant thickened tires

Widened and thickened door 
frame

Convenient operating system Ergonomic comfortable seat



Product introduction：

CPC-D30 DIESEL FORKLIFT
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.

Model

Rated lifting weight

Power form

Max lifting speed (full load)

Gradeability (full/empty)

Fork lifting height

Minimum turning radius

Overall size

CPC-D30

3000kg

Diesel

450⁄440mm/h

15/20%

3000mm

2530mm

4075x1230x2110mm

Working height

Wheelbase

Driving speed (full/unloaded)

Standard fork length

Engine model

Rated power

Speed at rated power

Speed change form

4270mm

1760mm

18/20km/h

1220mm

XINCHAI C490BPG

40kw

2650rpm

Hydraulic

Brand engine Hydraulic cylinder Wear-resistant thickened tires

Widened and thickened door 
frame

Convenient operating system Ergonomic comfortable seat



Product introduction：

CPC-35 DIESEL FORKLIFT
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.

Model

Rated lifting weight

Power form

Max lifting speed (full load)

Gradeability (full/empty)

Fork lifting height

Minimum turning radius

Overall size

CPC-35

3500kg

Diesel

450⁄420mm/h

15/20%

3000mm

2540mm

4075x1230x2110mm

Working height

Wheelbase

Driving speed (full/unloaded)

Standard fork length

Engine model

Rated power

Speed at rated power

Speed change form

4270mm

1760mm

18/20km/h

1220mm

XINCHAI C490BPG

40kw

2650rpm

Mechanical

Brand engine Hydraulic cylinder Wear-resistant thickened tires

Widened and thickened door 
frame

Convenient operating system Intelligent dashboard



Product introduction：

CPC-40 DIESEL FORKLIFT
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.

Model

Rated lifting weight

Power form

Max lifting speed (full load)

Gradeability (full/empty)

Fork lifting height

Minimum turning radius

Overall size

CPC-40

4000kg

Diesel

470⁄420mm/h

15/20%

3000mm

2540mm

4145x1230x2130mm

Working height

Wheelbase

Driving speed (full/unloaded)

Standard fork length

Engine model

Rated power

Speed at rated power

Speed change form

4270mm

1735mm

18/20km/h

1220mm

XINCHAI C490BPG

40kw

2650rpm

Mechanical

Brand engine Hydraulic cylinder Wear-resistant thickened tires

Thickened fork Convenient operating system Comfortable seat



Product introduction：

CPC-40 DIESEL FORKLIFT
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.

Model

Rated lifting weight

Power form

Max lifting speed (full load)

Gradeability (full/empty)

Fork lifting height

Minimum turning radius

Overall size

CPC-40

4000kg

Diesel

470⁄420mm/h

15/20%

3000mm

2540mm

4075x1230x2110mm

Working height

Wheelbase

Driving speed (full/unloaded)

Standard fork length

Engine model

Rated power

Speed at rated power

Speed change form

4270mm

1735mm

18/20km/h

1220mm

XINCHAI C490BPG

40kw

2650rpm

Mechanical

Brand engine Hydraulic cylinder Wear-resistant thickened tires

Thickened fork Convenient operating system Comfortable seat



Product introduction：

CPC-45 DIESEL FORKLIFT
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.

Brand engine Hydraulic cylinder Wear-resistant thickened tires

Thickened fork Convenient operating system Comfortable seat

Model

Rated lifting weight

Power form

Max lifting speed (full load)

Gradeability (full/empty)

Fork lifting height

Minimum turning radius

Overall size

CPC-45

4500kg

Diesel

470⁄420mm/h

15/20%

3000mm

2540mm

4145x1230x2130mm

Working height

Wheelbase

Driving speed (full/unloaded)

Standard fork length

Engine model

Rated power

Speed at rated power

Speed change form

4270mm

1735mm

18/20km/h

1220mm

XINCHAI C490BPG

40kw

2650rpm

Mechanical



Product introduction：

CPC-50 DIESEL FORKLIFT
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.

Model

Rated lifting weight

Power form

Max lifting speed (full load)

Gradeability (full/empty)

Fork lifting height

Minimum turning radius

Overall size

CPC-50

5000kg

Diesel

330mm/h

15/20%

3000mm

2680mm

4195x1380x2185mm

Working height

Wheelbase

Driving speed (full/unloaded)

Standard fork length

Engine model

Rated power

Speed at rated power

Speed change form

4250mm

1980mm

20/22km/h

1220mm

XINCHAI4D32

48KW

2300rpm

Mechanical

Brand engine Hydraulic cylinder Wear-resistant thickened tires

Widened and thickened door 
frame

Convenient operating system Ergonomic comfortable seat



Product introduction：

CPC-50 DIESEL FORKLIFT
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.

Model

Rated lifting weight

Power form

Max lifting speed (full load)

Gradeability (full/empty)

Fork lifting height

Minimum turning radius

Overall size

CPC-50

5000kg

Diesel

375mm/h

15/20%

3000mm

3000mm

4145x1230x2130mm

Working height

Wheelbase

Driving speed (full/unloaded)

Standard fork length

Engine model

Rated power

Speed at rated power

Speed change form

4265mm

2150mm

20/24km/h

1220mm

XINCHAI C490BPG

40kw

2650rpm

Mechanical

Brand engine Hydraulic cylinder Wear-resistant thickened tires

Thickened fork Convenient operating system Comfortable seat



Product introduction：

CPC-60 DIESEL FORKLIFT
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.

Model

Rated lifting weight

Power form

Max lifting speed (full load)

Gradeability (full/empty)

Fork lifting height

Minimum turning radius

Overall size

CPC-60

6000kg

Diesel

470mm/h

21/13%

3000mm

3430mm

4760x1995x2550mm

Working height

Wheelbase

Driving speed (full/unloaded)

Standard fork length

Engine model

Rated power

Speed at rated power

Speed change form

4420mm

2250mm

13/21km/h

1220mm

QUANCHAI

85KW

2200rpm

Hydraulic

Brand engine Hydraulic cylinder Wear-resistant thickened tires

Widened and thickened door 
frame

Convenient operating system Ergonomic comfortable seat



Product introduction：

CPC-70 DIESEL FORKLIFT
Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.

Model

Rated lifting weight

Power form

Max lifting speed (full load)

Gradeability (full/empty)

Fork lifting height

Minimum turning radius

Overall size

CPC-760

7000kg

Diesel

470mm/h

21/13%

3000mm

3430mm

4760x1995x2550mm

Working height

Wheelbase

Driving speed (full/unloaded)

Standard fork length

Engine model

Rated power

Speed at rated power

Speed change form

4420mm

2250mm

13/21km/h

1220mm

QUANCHAI

85KW

2200rpm

Hydraulic

Brand engine Hydraulic cylinder Wear-resistant thickened tires

Widened and thickened door 
frame

Convenient operating system Ergonomic comfortable seat


