# CPC-20 DIESEL FORKLIFT

Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.











Model	CPC-20	Working height	4080mm
Rated lifting weight	2000kg	Wheelbase	1640mm
Power form	Diesel	Driving speed (full/unloaded)	17/19km/h
Max lifting speed (full load)	400mm/h	Standard fork length	1070mm
Gradeability (full/empty)	15/20%	Engine model	XINCHAI 4D29V41
Fork lifting height	3000mm	Rated power	36.8kw
Minimum turning radius	2450mm	Speed at rated power	2550rpm
Overall size	3605x1160x2090mm	Speed change form	Mechanical



Brand engine



Hydraulic cylinder



Wear-resistant thickened tires



Widened and thickened door frame



Convenient operating system



Ergonomic comfortable seat









# CPC-25 DIESEL FORKLIFT

Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.











Model	CPC-25	Working height	4080mm
Rated lifting weight	2500kg	Wheelbase	1640mm
Power form	Diesel	Driving speed (full/unloaded)	17/19km/h
Max lifting speed (full load)	400mm/h	Standard fork length	1070mm
Gradeability (full/empty)	15/20%	Engine model	XINCHAI 4D29V41
Fork lifting height	3000mm	Rated power	36.8kw
Minimum turning radius	2450mm	Speed at rated power	2550rpm
Overall size	3605x1160x2090mm	Speed change form	Mechanical



Brand engine



Hydraulic cylinder



Wear-resistant thickened tires



Widened and thickened door frame



Convenient operating system



Ergonomic comfortable seat









# CPC-D30 DIESEL FORKLIFT





Model	CPC-D30	Working height	4270mm
Rated lifting weight	3000kg	Wheelbase	1760mm
Power form	Diesel	Driving speed (full/unloaded)	18/20km/h
Max lifting speed (full load)	450/440mm/h	Standard fork length	1220mm
Gradeability (full/empty)	15/20%	Engine model	XINCHAI C490BPG
Fork lifting height	3000mm	Rated power	40kw
Minimum turning radius	2530mm	Speed at rated power	2650rpm
Overall size	4075x1230x2110mm	Speed change form	Hydraulic



Brand engine



Hydraulic cylinder



Wear-resistant thickened tires



Widened and thickened door frame



Convenient operating system



Ergonomic comfortable seat









# CPC-35 DIESEL FORKLIFT

Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.











Model	CPC-35	Working height	4270mm
Rated lifting weight	3500kg	Wheelbase	1760mm
Power form	Diesel	Driving speed (full/unloaded)	18/20km/h
Max lifting speed (full load)	450/420mm/h	Standard fork length	1220mm
Gradeability (full/empty)	15/20%	Engine model	XINCHAI C490BPG
Fork lifting height	3000mm	Rated power	40kw
Minimum turning radius	2540mm	Speed at rated power	2650rpm
Overall size	4075x1230x2110mm	Speed change form	Mechanical



Brand engine



Hydraulic cylinder



Wear-resistant thickened tires



Widened and thickened door frame



Convenient operating system



Intelligent dashboard









# CPC-40 DIESEL FORKLIFT

Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.











Model	CPC-40	Working height	4270mm
Rated lifting weight	4000kg	Wheelbase	1735mm
Power form	Diesel	Driving speed (full/unloaded)	18/20km/h
Max lifting speed (full load)	470/420mm/h	Standard fork length	1220mm
Gradeability (full/empty)	15/20%	Engine model	XINCHAI C490BPG
Fork lifting height	3000mm	Rated power	40kw
Minimum turning radius	2540mm	Speed at rated power	2650rpm
Overall size	4145x1230x2130mm	Speed change form	Mechanical



Brand engine



Hydraulic cylinder



Wear-resistant thickened tires



Thickened fork



Convenient operating system



Comfortable seat















Model	CPC-40	Working height	4270mm
Rated lifting weight	4000kg	Wheelbase	1735mm
Power form	Diesel	Driving speed (full/unloaded)	18/20km/h
Max lifting speed (full load)	470/420mm/h	Standard fork length	1220mm
Gradeability (full/empty)	15/20%	Engine model	XINCHAI C490BPG
Fork lifting height	3000mm	Rated power	40kw
Minimum turning radius	2540mm	Speed at rated power	2650rpm
Overall size	4075x1230x2110mm	Speed change form	Mechanical



Brand engine



Hydraulic cylinder



Wear-resistant thickened tires



Thickened fork



Convenient operating system



Comfortable seat









# CPC-45 DIESEL FORKLIFT

Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.











Model	CPC-45	Working height	4270mm
Rated lifting weight	4500kg	Wheelbase	1735mm
Power form	Diesel	Driving speed (full/unloaded)	18/20km/h
Max lifting speed (full load)	470/420mm/h	Standard fork length	1220mm
Gradeability (full/empty)	15/20%	Engine model	XINCHAI C490BPG
Fork lifting height	3000mm	Rated power	40kw
Minimum turning radius	2540mm	Speed at rated power	2650rpm
Overall size	4145x1230x2130mm	Speed change form	Mechanical



Brand engine



Hydraulic cylinder



Wear-resistant thickened tires



Thickened fork



Convenient operating system



Comfortable seat

















Model	CPC-50	Working height	4250mm
Rated lifting weight	5000kg	Wheelbase	1980mm
Power form	Diesel	Driving speed (full/unloaded)	20/22km/h
Max lifting speed (full load)	330mm/h	Standard fork length	1220mm
Gradeability (full/empty)	15/20%	Engine model	XINCHAI4D32
Fork lifting height	3000mm	Rated power	48KW
Minimum turning radius	2680mm	Speed at rated power	2300rpm
Overall size	4195x1380x2185mm	Speed change form	Mechanical



Brand engine



Hydraulic cylinder



Wear-resistant thickened tires



Widened and thickened door frame



Convenient operating system



Ergonomic comfortable seat





# CPC-50 DIESEL FORKLIFT

Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.











Model	CPC-50	Working height	4265mm
Rated lifting weight	5000kg	Wheelbase	2150mm
Power form	Diesel	Driving speed (full/unloaded)	20/24km/h
Max lifting speed (full load)	375mm/h	Standard fork length	1220mm
Gradeability (full/empty)	15/20%	Engine model	XINCHAI C490BPG
Fork lifting height	3000mm	Rated power	40kw
Minimum turning radius	3000mm	Speed at rated power	2650rpm
Overall size	4145x1230x2130mm	Speed change form	Mechanical



Brand engine



Hydraulic cylinder



Wear-resistant thickened tires



Thickened fork



Convenient operating system



Comfortable seat









# CPC-60 DIESEL FORKLIFT

Shandong Hilt Machinery Co., Ltd.











Model	CPC-60	Working height	4420mm
Rated lifting weight	6000kg	Wheelbase	2250mm
Power form	Diesel	Driving speed (full/unloaded)	13/21km/h
Max lifting speed (full load)	470mm/h	Standard fork length	1220mm
Gradeability (full/empty)	21/13%	Engine model	QUANCHAI
Fork lifting height	3000mm	Rated power	85KW
Minimum turning radius	3430mm	Speed at rated power	2200rpm
Overall size	4760x1995x2550mm	Speed change form	Hydraulic



Brand engine



Hydraulic cylinder



Wear-resistant thickened tires



Widened and thickened door frame



Convenient operating system



Ergonomic comfortable seat





# CPC-70 DIESEL FORKLIFT













Model	CPC-760	Working height	4420mm
Rated lifting weight	7000kg	Wheelbase	2250mm
Power form	Diesel	Driving speed (full/unloaded)	13/21km/h
Max lifting speed (full load)	470mm/h	Standard fork length	1220mm
Gradeability (full/empty)	21/13%	Engine model	QUANCHAI
Fork lifting height	3000mm	Rated power	85KW
Minimum turning radius	3430mm	Speed at rated power	2200rpm
Overall size	4760x1995x2550mm	Speed change form	Hydraulic



Brand engine



Hydraulic cylinder



Wear-resistant thickened tires



Widened and thickened door frame



Convenient operating system



Ergonomic comfortable seat



